FREENET WAREHOUSE PTY LTD - OFCP PRICE LIST - 2024
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE (incl. GST)
LONG DISTANCE WIRLESS NETWORK LINKS
LAN CABLES - INDOOR/OUTDOOR
ENCLOSURES
LAN SWITCHES  - POE/NON-POE
SOLAR
WIFI
VIDEO
TRAINING
DESIGN
PTP-12KM Point-to-Point Network Link - 12 km $280.00
PTP-20KM Point-to-Point Network Link - 20 km $314.00
PTP-35KM Point-to-Point Network Link - 35 km $355.00
PTMP-360-800M Point-to-Multipoint Network Set - 360 degree x 800 m $906.00
PTMP-360-1600M Point-to-Multipoint Network Set - 360 degree x 1600 m $1,053.00
PTMP-120-350M Point-to-Multipoint Network Set - 120 degree x 350 m $599.00
PTMP-120-700M Point-to-Multipoint Network Set - 120 degree x 700 m $746.00
CBL-OUTDOOR-2M Grounded, External CAT5e, FTP, 2 m $15.00
CBL-OUTDOOR-5M Grounded, External CAT5e, FTP, 5 m $21.00
CBL-OUTDOOR-10M Grounded, External CAT5e, FTP, 10 m $25.00
CBL-OUTDOOR-20M Grounded, External CAT5e, FTP, 20 m $35.00
CBL-OUTDOOR-60M Grounded, External CAT5e, FTP, 60 m $92.00
CBL-INDOOR-LAN-1M LAN cable, Indoor, Cat6, 1 m $5.00
CBL-INDOOR-LAN-5M LAN cable, Indoor, Cat6, 5 m $15.00
CBL-INDOOR-LAN-20M LAN cable, Indoor, Cat6, 20 m $38.00
ENC-403020 Enclosure, Weatherproof, 400x300x200 mm $193.00
UB-AM Mounting Pole $26.00
SW-POE-2448-10 Switch, PoE, Auto switching 24 and 48V, 10-port $240.00
SW-5G 5 Port GbE Non-PoE switch $30.00